04.29.24
We light your world™
HAZlite™
2
Safety and reliability have been the cornerstone of our business.
Americanlite® is dedicated to meeting customer needs, with engineering
solutions, new product development and on-time delivery in every phase
of the project. This commitment underpins our proven ability to supply

Product Inform
ation
Ordering information
IP66
100-277
277-480
VOLTS
>0.90
PF
<20%
THD
50,000
Dimensions (mm)
    Item      Watts      Voltage     Lumens
AL570000   60w 100-277   8400
AL570001 100w 100-277 15000
AL570002 150w 100-277 23250
AL570003 150w 277-480 22500
AL570000WG   60w 100-277   8100
AL570001WG 100w 100-277 14500
AL570002WG 150w 100-277 22500
AL570003WG 150w 277-480 21750
R AT E D
M
ARINE-GRADE
>80

Product Inform
ation
Ordering information
IP66
100-277
277-480
VOLTS
>0.90
PF
<20%
THD
50,000
Dimensions (mm)
    Item      Watts      Voltage     Lumens
AL570004   60w 100-277   7800
AL570005 100w 100-277 14500
AL570006 150w 100-277 23250
AL570007 150w 277-480 22500
AL570004WG   60w 100-277   7200
AL570005WG 100w 100-277 14000
AL570006WG 150w 100-277 21750
AL570007WG 150w 277-480 21000
R AT E D
M
ARINE-GRADE
>80

Product Inform
ation
Ordering information
IP66
100-277
277-480
VOLTS
>0.90
PF
<20%
THD
50,000
Dimensions (mm)
    Item      Watts      Voltage     Lumens
AL570009   40w 100-277   5600
AL570010   80w 100-277 11200
AL570011   80w 277-480 11200
AL570012 120w 100-277 16800
AL570009WG   40w 100-277   5400
AL570010WG   80w 100-277 10800
AL570011WG   80w 277-480 10800
AL570012WG 120w 100-277 16300
R AT E D
M
ARINE-GRADE
>80

Product Inform
ation
Ordering information
IP66
100-277
277-480
VOLTS
>0.90
PF
<20%
THD
50,000
Dimensions (mm)
    Item      Watts      Voltage     Lumens
AL570013   60w 100-277   8400
AL570014 100w 100-277 15000
AL570015 150w 100-277 23250
AL570016 150w 277-480 22500
AL570013WG   60w 100-277   8100
AL570014WG 100w 100-277 14500
AL570015WG 150w 100-277 22500
AL570016WG 150w 277-480 21750
R AT E D
M
ARINE-GRADE
>80